Advanced Technology
Sterilization Systems
For Medical Waste
Sterilization
INDEX
ABOUT US
MEDICAL WASTE
STERILIZATION

(min)
Sterilization
Capacity
(kg/cycle)
Power Supply
(kW) [1]
Feeding Unit
Volume (lt)
Autoclave
Unit Volume
(lt)
Electric (kWh)
[1]
Steam
 (kg)
AKR250L 30-35 20-30 17 250 450 2-3 15
AKR500L 30-35 50-70 17 500 600 3-5 25
AKR1000L 40-45 100-130 17 1000 600 5-7 35
AKR2500L 50-60 250-300 45 2500 1500 20-25 80
AKR500A 35-40 500-700 45 - 5000 12-15 400
AKR1000A 45-50 1000-1200 50 - 8500 15-20 600
AKR1500A 50-55 1500-1800 60 - 12000 22-30 800
* Cycle capacity has been calculated according to 100-120 kg/m³ waste density
POST-SHREDDED SYSTEMS FOR CENTRALIZED
COLLECTING PLANTS
AKR500A AKR1000A AKR1500A